McGraw-Edison
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
TOP: Rugged, minimum 5/32" thick
cast aluminum top cap secured
via a concealed stainless steel
allen screw with twist removal
mechanism for lamp access. Flow

A B C D E
PHOTOMETRICS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: BSL-36-100-MP-MT-BK
Product Family Fixture Height Lamp Wattage 1 Lamp Type 5 Voltage 5 Color  8 Options (Add as Suffix)
BSL=Square Bollard
         with Stacked
         Louvers and
         Pyramidal Top
BRL=Round Bollard
         with Stacked
         Louvers and
         Dome Top
24=�24’’
28=�28’’
32=�32’’
36=�36’’
42=�42’’
MP
70=70W
100=100W
HPS
35=35W 2
50=50W
70=70W 3
100=100W
CF
26=(1) 26W
32=(1) 32W
42=(1) 42W
IC 4
100=100W
MP=Pulse Start
        Metal Halide
HPS=High
         Pressure
         Sodium
CF=Compact
       Fluorescent
IC=Incandescent
120=120V
208=208V
240=240V
277=277V
347=347V
MT=Multi-Tap 6
TT=Triple-Tap 6
UNV=Universal
          120-277V 7
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
WH=White
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
F=�Single Fuse (120, 277 or 347V
FF=Double Fuse (208, 240 or 480V)
L=Lamp Included 9
R1=Provisional cut for GFI Receptacle 10
R2=Installed GFI Receptacle 10
CF/EM=Emergency Battery Pack 11
NOTES:
1. HID lamps are medium base.
2. 35W HPS available in 120V only.
3. Available with clear lamp only.
4. Only available in 120 volts.
5. Consult a Cooper Lighting Solutions representative for lamp/ballast type/voltage compatibility.
6. Multi-Tap ballast is 120/208/240/277V wired 277V. Triple-Tap ballast is 120/277/347V wired 347V.
7. Compact Fluorescent only Electronic ballast universal voltage 120-277V.
8. Other finish colors available, including a full line of RAL color matches. Consult your Cooper Lighting Solutions Representative.
9. Coated lamp standard. Must specify clear lamp if desired.
10. Location of R1 and R2 option on housing subject to height of luminaire.
11. CF lamps only, rated minimum operating temperature 32° F (0° C).